Managing Northern Kentucky’s
Wastewater and Storm Water

SDi1

SD1 Co-Permittee Contact List

(all telephone numbers are area code 859)

City/County Contact Phone Email

Alexandria Andy Schabell 635-4125 aschabell@alexandriaky.org
Bellevue Frank Warnock 431-8866 frank.warnock@bellevueky.org
Bromley Mike Denham 261-2498 mdenham@cityofbromley.com
Crescent Springs Mike Daly 918-4481 mdaly@crescent-springs.ky.us
Crestview Shane Owen 360-8110 shane24fn@aol.com

Crestview Hills Tim Williams 341-7373 twilliams@crestviewhills.com
Dayton Michael Giffen 491-1600 mgiffen@daytonky.com
Edgewood Brian Dehner 331-5910 bdehner@edgewoodky.gov
Elsmere Ray Erpenbeck 727-4200 rhepe@ecelinc.net

Erlanger Peter Glenn 468-2363 peter.glenn@cityoferlanger.com
Fort Mitchell Matt Stegman 331-1212 mstegman@ftmitchell.com

Fort Thomas Ron Dill 441-1055 rdill@ftthomas.org

Fort Wright Jill Cain Bailey 426-3100 jcbailey@fortwright.com

Highland Heights Steve Lehman 442-6903 slehman@hhky.com
Independence Chris Moriconi 363-2933 cmoriconi@cityofindependence.org
Kenton Vale Mike Pendery 331-7977 communityshopper@twc.com
Lakeside Park Dave Schrand 341-6670 dschrand@cityoflakesidepark.com
Ludlow Scott Smith 491-1233 ssmith@ludlow.org

Melbourne Allen Norwich 781-6664 melbourne@mw.twchc.com
Newport Doug Roell 912-2541 droell@newportky.gov

Park Hills Kathy Zembrodt 431-6252 kzembrodt@parkhillsky.net

Silver Grove Rhonda Sandfoss 441-6390 rsandfoss@silvergroveky.com
Southgate Arvil Bowman 991-0976 abowman@southgateky.gov
Taylor Mill Brian Haney 581-3234 bhaney@taylormillky.gov

Union David Plummer 384-1511 cityadministrator@cityofunionky.org
Wilder Chuck Norris 581-8884 cnorris@wilderky.gov

Woodlawn Alex Brambl WoodlawnKy.clerk@gmail.com
Boone County David Neff 334-3600 dneff@BooneCountyKY.org
Campbell County Matthew Elberfeld 547-1805 melberfeld@campbellcountyky.org
Kenton County Nick Hendrix 392-1400 nick.hendrix@kentoncounty.org





